
Planning Commission & BZA Submittal Calendar Application Due to Town Hall:
Voting Session - 3rd Thursday at 6:00 PM/ 

BZA meets prior to PC as needed

Monday, January 27, 2025

Monday, February 24, 2025

M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S Monday, March 24, 2025

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Monday, April 28, 2025

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Tuesday, May 27, 2025 Wednesday, June 18, 2025

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Monday, June 23, 2025 Thursday, July 17, 2025

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 Monday, July 28, 2025 Thursday, August 21, 2025

27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30 Monday, August 25, 2025 Thursday, September 18, 2025

31 Monday, September 22, 2025 Thursday, October 16, 2025

Monday, October 27, 2025 Thursday, November 20, 2025

Monday, November 24, 2025 Thursday, December 18, 2025

M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S Monday, December 22, 2025 Thursday, January 15, 2026

1 2 3 4 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Date Holiday

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 1/1/2025 New Year's Day

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 1/20/2025 Martin Luther King Day

26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 4/18/2025 Good Friday

30 5/26/2025 Memorial Day

6/19/2025 Juneteenth

7/4/2025 Independence Day

M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S 9/1/2025 Labor Day

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 11/11/2025 Veterans' Day

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 11/27/2025 Thanksgiving

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 11/28/2025 Day after Thanksgiving Day

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 12/24/2025 Christmas Eve

29 30 27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31 12/25/2025 Christmas Day

12/26/2025 Day After Christmas

12/31/2025 New Year's Eve

April

May June July August

2025
January February March

September October November December

* June meeting adjusted for Juneteenth holiday


